
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR RFQ 402972 - GREEN INFRASTUCTURE CONSTRUCTION AT SOUTH JAMAICA II HOUSES
Attended participants 34
Start time 1/25/23, 10:50:05 AM
End time 1/25/23, 12:03:21 PM
Meeting duration 1h 13m 16s
Average attendance time 47m 49s

2. Participants
Name First join In-meeting duration Email Role
Jim Benson (JRCruz Corp.) 1/25/23, 10:50:08 AM 1h 6m 15s jbenson@jrcruz.com Attendee
Rocco Cipriano (Granite Environmental) 1/25/23, 10:52:59 AM 41m 2s Rocco@gellcnyc.com Attendee
Restrepo, Henry 1/25/23, 10:53:06 AM 1h 3m 12s H.Restrepo@gordian.com Attendee
Leo Cinquemani (AAH Construction Corp.) 1/25/23, 10:55:02 AM 1h 1m 21s leoc@aahconstruction.com Attendee
Streets, Fabio 1/25/23, 10:55:38 AM 1h 49s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
JV 1/25/23, 10:57:00 AM 1h 2m 19s Presenter
Benditsky, Adam 1/25/23, 10:57:01 AM 59m 29s Adam.Benditsky@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Kusin, Gene (Gordian) 1/25/23, 10:57:13 AM 59m 7s G.Kusin@gordian.com Attendee
Antoine Zihenni (Medco LLC) 1/25/23, 10:57:18 AM 1h 6m 2s ANTOINE@MEDCOLLC.US, 914-965-500Attendee
Zulkasheva, Albina 1/25/23, 10:57:27 AM 59m 4s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Berkeley, Latoya 1/25/23, 10:58:29 AM 57m 59s Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Slater, Jill 1/25/23, 10:58:31 AM 57m 57s Jill.Slater@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Tracy Van Holt (Insight Network LLC) 1/25/23, 10:59:05 AM 57m 30s tracy@insightnet.co Attendee
Watson, Siobhan 1/25/23, 10:59:11 AM 57m 14s Siobhan.Watson@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Andrews, Nadia 1/25/23, 10:59:33 AM 56m 45s Nadia.Andrews@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Michael Lang (Galvin Brothers) 1/25/23, 10:59:49 AM 56m 44s m.lang@galvinbrothers.com Attendee
Thompson, Dahlia 1/25/23, 11:00:30 AM 55m 55s dthompson@hazenandsawyer.com Attendee
Cynthia Strodel 1/25/23, 11:00:33 AM 20s CStrodel@jrcruz.com Attendee
Joshi, Roopesh 1/25/23, 11:00:49 AM 55m 33s RJoshi@dep.nyc.gov Attendee
18625967505 1/25/23, 11:00:55 AM 30m 23s Attendee
Spaulding, Kimilya 1/25/23, 11:00:59 AM 55m 35s kspaulding@dep.nyc.gov Attendee
Mina George Asaad (Navillus Contracting) 1/25/23, 11:01:20 AM 55m 2s masaad@navillusinc.com Attendee
Contreras, Francisco 1/25/23, 11:01:49 AM 54m 35s Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Wendy Weisman ( Insight Network LLC) 1/25/23, 11:02:04 AM 57m 2s wendy@insightnet.co Attendee
Garcia, Andres F. 1/25/23, 11:02:07 AM 54m 20s AFGarcia@dep.nyc.gov Attendee
16463289461 1/25/23, 11:02:47 AM 5m 22s Attendee
15169862581 1/25/23, 11:03:53 AM 13m 37s Attendee
16178385022 1/25/23, 11:04:05 AM 36m 7s Attendee
19144517795 1/25/23, 11:04:09 AM 52m 11s Attendee
Kaveh Samimi (Entech Engineering PC) 1/25/23, 11:07:31 AM 23m 16s ksamimi@entech.nyc Attendee
Mina Asaad 1/25/23, 11:07:45 AM 48m 53s masaad@navillusinc.com Attendee
Robby (Indy Electric Corporation) 1/25/23, 11:10:15 AM 46m 13s indyelectriccorp@yahoo.com Attendee
15166818700 1/25/23, 11:13:14 AM 35m 4s Attendee
Agostinelli, John (Gordian) 1/25/23, 11:31:14 AM 3m 38s J.Agostinelli@gordian.com Attendee
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